Care & Maintenance of Vascular Access Devices

Peripheral Inserted Central Catheters (PICC’) s, Central Venous Catheters, Non Tunnelled, Tunnelled and Valved. Implatable Devices (Portocaths)
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2019 Workshops
	 DATES
	VENUE
	TIMES

	Thursday 24th January 
	L0/A/009 

Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH 
	1400-1600

	            Thursday 28th February
	L0/A/009 

Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	           1400-1600

	Thursday 28th March
	L0/A/009 

Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	1400-1600

	           Thursday 18th April

	L0/A/009 

Lab Building Ground Floor, QEUH
	1400-1600

	            Thursday 23rd May
	L0/A/009 

Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	1400-1600

	            Thursday 27th June
	L0/A/009
Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	1400-1600

	            Thursday 25th July
	L0/A/009
Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	1400-1600

	Thursday 22nd August
	L0/A/009
Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	1400-1600

	            Thursday 26th September
	L0/A/009
Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	1400-1600

	            Thursday 24th October
	L0/A/009
Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	1400-1600

	            Thursday 28th November
	L0/A/009
Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	1400-1600

	           Thursday 19th December
	L0/A/009

Lab Building Ground Floor. QEUH
	1400-1600


Delivered by the Vascular Access Service
To book a place, SCN/Line Manager can contact Practice Development by emailing practicedevelopmentnominations@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  
 (quoting delegate name, ward base, payroll number).
N.B.  Please ensure that you have prior knowledge/learning via LearnPro of: 

Statutory and Mandatory:
GGC007 Standard Infection Control Precautions 
Continuing Professional Development-CPD:

NES Aseptic technique Module 6 Long term Vascular Access Devices modules 
(prior to attendance).
